

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addi	ess)	
	State/Zip/Phon	o #0
(City/	State/Zip/Pnon	е #}
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Doct	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only





COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

	N HOLDINGS, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	CHRISTOPHER A. DISCI	HINO. ESQ.	
		Name of Person	·
	DISCHINO & SCHAMY.	PLLC	
	Firm/Company 4770 BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 600 Address		
	4770 BISCAYNE BLVD	SUITE 600	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33137		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	ADMIN@DSMIAMLCOM	to be used for future annual report notif	igation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please of		(cation)
HEATHER LEIGH		786 581-2542	
	f Person		e Telephone Number
Name o	rretson	Mea Code Daytink	e retephone symmet
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration S		Street Address: Registration Sec	ction
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Cor	porations
P.O. Box 632	7	The Centre of T	allahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

MILL	ACDEN	HOL	DINGS.	1 [0
MILIT	MADEEN	пол	JUNUO.		л.

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(<u>Name of the Linu</u>	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	<u>(coras.)</u>	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on April 6, 2021	and assigned	
Florida document number 1.21000158674	<u> </u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liah	oility company here:		
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applie	rable:	4770 BISCAYNE BLVD.		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on April 6, 2021 Florida document number 1.21000158674 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:				
		MIAMI, FL 33137	20.	
		1770 RISCAYNE BLVD		
			<u> </u>	
	<u>BOX)</u>			
		MIAMI, FL 33137		
		address on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the new registere	
Name of New Registered Agent:	DISCHINO &	SCHAMY, PLLC		
New Registered Office Address:	4770 BISCAY	NE BLVD., STE 600		
	Enter Florida street address			
	MIAMI		, Florida ³³¹³⁷	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	<u>:</u>		
	er and complete	e performance of my dutie	s, and I am familiar with and	

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If Changing Régisser Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	KEITH MENIN	4770 BISCAYNE BLVD	□Add
		STE 600	□Remove
		MIAMI, FL 33137	■Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		<u> </u>	□ Add
			Remove No. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			DRemove
			☐ Change
			
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

-	_				
					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<u> </u>	_			<u> </u>	
-				27 27 21	
					3
				: 3	- 11
-					<u>ज</u> ़
					22
				30	
		··-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ffective date, if other than the d an effective date is listed, the date must b	ate of filing:	prior to date of filing o	(op or more than 90 days aft	tional) ter filing.) Pursuar	nt to 605.0207
an entertine care in more the date must be	ck does not meet the ap	oplicable statutory f	lling requirements, t	his date will not	t be listed as
ote: If the date inserted in this bloc					
ote: If the date inserted in this bloc					
ote: If the date inserted in this bloc ocument's effective date on the Dep record specifies a delayed effective		ve time, at 12:01 a.:	m, on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th c	day after the
ote: If the date inserted in this blococument's effective date on the Deprecent specifies a delayed effective lis filed.	date, but not an effecti	ve time, at 12:01 a.:	m, on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th c	day after the
(ote: If the date inserted in this blococument's effective date on the Deprecent specifies a delayed effective I is filed.		ve time, at 12:01 a.:	m, on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th c	day after the
(ote: If the date inserted in this blococument's effective date on the Deprecent specifies a delayed effective I is filed.	date, but not an effecti	ve time, at 12:01 a.:	m, on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th c	day after the
iote: If the date inserted in this blococument's effective date on the Deprecent specifies a delayed effective I is filed. JUNE 10	date, but not an effecti			(b) The 90th o	day after the